TUHLT
Part No. Finish Size Length C(mm) Thk(mm) Weight
TUHLT075/10 HG 75mm 3M 0.8 5.73 3.52
TUHLT100/10 HG 100mm 3M 0.8 6.36 5.52
TUHLT150/10 HG 150mm 3M 0.8 7.82 9.38
TUHLT225/15 HG 225mm 3M 1.2 14.27 9.01
TUHLT300/15 HG 300mm 3M 1.2 17.11 10.95
TUHLT450/20 HG 450mm 3M 2 30.18 24.41
TUHLT600/20 HG 600mm 3M 2 37.74 30.78
TUHLT750/20 HG 750mm 3M 2 45.3 37.14
TUHLT900/20 HG 900mm 3M 2 52.85 43.51
TUHLT075/10 PG 75mm 3M 0.8 5.73 4.30
TUHLT100/10 PG 100mm 3M 0.8 6.36 4.86
TUHLT150/10 PG 150mm 3M 0.8 7.82 5.89
TUHLT225/15 PG 225mm 3M 1.2 14.27 11.10